Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th

typ. 50Nm
max. 75Nm
Order guide
Designation Part No.
53 Sensor Series, rod Ø 12mm
Straining screw BTU 053M.5F-D12-SS 50116819
Lock nut BTU 053M.5F-D12-N 50116820
Round stock Ø 20mm
Straining screw BTU 053M.5F-D20-SS 50116814
Lock nut BTU 053M.5F-D20-N 50116815
Adapter
90° adapter for Ø 12mm BTU 053M.5F-D12-A090 50116817
180° adapter for Ø 12mm BTU 053M.5F-D12-A180 50116816
Mounting
1.Select mounting location
on the rod and clamp
adapter with straining